You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1745 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th July 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | 2 [ukip| con| Lab | ™ | male | Female | 18-24 | 25.30 [40-50| 60+ |ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands /) oy | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1745 | X X X X 1520 427 | 379 | 846 | 899 | 208 | 441 | 597 | 499 | 995 | 750 223 567 373 429 152
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Thinking of the continuing conflict between Israel and
the Palestinians, do your own sympathies lie more with
the Israelis or more with the Palestinians?
They lie more with the Israelis 16 14 21 14 11 26| 23 14 8 21 8 10 9 13 23 14 15 10 14 17 15 14
They lie more with the Palestinians 22 20 15 26 38 11|14 23 31| 24 16 12 19 20 24| 22 17 26 22 15 16 24
Neither 41 40 | 47 38 34 38|45 37 39| 38 41 32 35 43 43 | 39 40 37 42 38 40 41
Don't know 22 26 17 23 17 24|18 26 22 | 17 35 46 37 24 10| 25 28 27 23 29 29 21
Do you think the violence in the Israeli-Palestinian
conflict will increase or decrease in the next few years?
Increase 47 52 50 46 56|52 47 47 | 51 43 33 39 48 59 | 48 46 47 48 44 46 53
Stay about the same 31 34 29 44 23|34 31 32| 33 29 34 33 30 29 | 33 28 28 32 29 31 32
Decrease 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
Not sure 20 12 19 9 20|13 20 20 | 14 26 30 25 21 12 18 23 22 18 24 21 14
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